<
Industry
Leading
Warranty
Internal
Hard Drive
64GB or
128GB

Catalog tt
Camera
Head
Self
Leveling
Rod
Length
Rod
Size
Min.
SO°
Elbow
Max.
Pipe
Well Lit
H7-2168-SL 1.68” Yes 200 ft. 1/2” 3" 12”
H7-2168 1.68” No 200 ft. 1/2” 3” 12”
H7-2143-SL 1.43" Yes 200 ft. 1/2” 3” 10”
H7-2143 1.43” No 200 ft. 1/2” 3” 10“
H7-2123-SL 1.23" Yes 200 ft. 0.400” or 3/8” 2" 6"
H7-2123 1.23” No 200 ft. 0.400” or 3/8” 2” 6"
H7-2100 1" No 200 ft. 3/8” 1.5” 4”
^HATHORN DJ/J4
INSPECTION CAMERAS " w "
RJM Equipment Sales, Inc